
BUS I BUS I 

GRADES K-5 SHULL START 8:00 CODE DISMISS GRADES 1-3 2:00 

7:19 Allen & Cataract (SW) 228 SHULL 2:00      CODE

7:21 Sd. Ave. & Allen (NE) 1070 2:05 Leave Shull School

7:22 Sd. Ave. & Baseline (SE) 1071 2:07 Baseline & Alford (S/W) 1098

7:23 Sd. Ave. & Penn (NE) 1072 2:13 Allen Ave. & Cataract (SW) 228

7:25 Prairie & Red Bluff (SW) 1073 2:15 Sd. Ave. & Allen (NE) 1070

7:27 Maverick & Butterfield (NW) 1074 2:18 Sd. Ave. & Penn (NE) 1072

7:32 Sd. Cyn. & La Mesa Oaks (SW) 242 2:19 Prairie & Red Bluff (SW) 1073

7:34 Sd. Cyn. & Terrebonne (NE) 243 2:20 Maverick & Butterfield (NW) 1074

7:36 Sd. Cyn & Fernridge (NE) 246 2:22 Sd Cyn & La Mesa Oaks 242

7:38 Sd. Cyn. & Dalton (NW) 247 2:24 Sd. Cyn. & Terrebonne (SE) 243

7:46 Baseline & Alford (N/W) 1097 2:25 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Fernridge 246

7:45 Arrive Allen School 2:26 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Dalton 247

7:50 Arrive Shull School

BUS F 

DISMISS GRADES 1-3rd 2:00 CODE

BUS E 2:05 Leave Shull School

GRADES K - 5 START 8:00 CODE 2:15 Arroyo & Gracia (SW) 1075

7:26 Arroyo & Gracia (SW) 1075 2:17 Arroyo & Calle Linda (SE) 1076

7:28 Arroyo & Calle Linda (SE) 1076 2:19 Loma Vista & Via Canada (NE) 1077

7:30 Loma Vista & Via Canada (NE) 1077 2:21 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 1078

7:33 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 1078 2:23 Loma Vista & Via  Canada (SW) 1079

7:35 Loma Vista & Via  Canada (SW) 1079 2:24 Corrido & Entrada 525

7:36 Entrada & Corriido 525 2:25 Entrada & Calle Serra (NE) 1080

7:37 Entrada & Calle Serra (NE) 1080 2:26 Calle Serra & Lomita (SE) 1081

7:39 Calle Serra & Lomita (SE) 1081 2:28 Lomita & Carrillo (N/W) 1144

7:41 Lomita & Carrillo (N/W) 1144

7:50 Arrive Shull School BUS I 

DISMISS GRADES 4-5 SHULL 2:45  

BUS I & ALLEN 2:50 CODE

DISMISS SHULL 12:55 2:50 Leave Shull School

COMPACT WEDNESDAY K-5 2:52 Allen Ave. & Cataract (SW) 228

1:00 Leave Shull School CODE 2:58 Leave Allen School 880

1:02 Baseline & Alford (S/W) 1098 3:03 Sd. Ave. & Allen (NE) 1070

1:03 Allen & Cataract SW) 228 3:04 Sd. Ave. & Baseline (SE) 1071

1:04 Allen & Sd. Ave. (NE) 1070 3:05 Sd. Ave. & Penn (NE) 1072

1:05 Sd. Ave. & Penn (NE) 1072 3:07 Prairie & Red Bluff (SW) 1073

1:07 Prairie & Red Bluff (SW) 1073 3:09 Maverick & Butterfield (NW) 1074

1:08 Maverick & Butterfield (NW) 1074 3:14 Ramola & La Rue (SE) 999

1:13 Sd. Cyn. & La Mesa Oaks (SW) 242 3:16 Sd. Cyn. & La Mesa Oaks (SW) 242

1:15 Sd. Cyn. Terrebonne (NE) 243 3:18 Sd. Cyn. & Terrebonne (NE) 243

1:17 Sd. Cyn. & Fernridge (NE) 246 3:19 Sd. Cyn. & Fernridge (NE) 246

1:19 Sd. Cyn. & Dalton (NW) 247 3:21 Sd. Cyn. Rd. & Dalton 247

3:28 Gladstone & Sedalia (NE) 1000

3:30 Baseline & Alford (N/W) 1097

BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHULL SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2016-2017
Please have the student at the bus stop prior to the given time.

The following times are estimates and may vary.

Revised9/14/2016 1



BUS F BUS E 

DISMISS SHULL 12:55 & GLADSTONE DISMISS GRADES 4-5 SHULL 2:45

1:00 COMPACT WEDNESDAY GRADES K-5 & GLADSTONE 2:50 CODE

1:00 Depart Shull 390 2:50 Depart Shull 390

1:10 Depart Gladstone 389 3:00 Depart Gladstone 389

1:20 Arroyo & Gracia (SW) 1011 3:10 Arroyo & Gracia (SW) 1011

1:22 Arroyo & Calle Linda (SE) 1012 3:12 Arroyo & Calle Linda (SE) 1012

1:24 Loma Vista & Via Canada (NE) 524 3:14 Loma Vista & Via Canada (NE) 524

1:26 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 523 3:16 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 523

1:27 Loma Vista & Monte Vista N/W 517 3:17 Loma Vista & Monte Vista N/W 517

1:28 Esperanza & Alegre (bottom) 516 3:18 Esperanza & Alegre (bottom) 516

1:29 Esperanza & Alegre (top) 515 3:19 Esperanza & Alegre (top) 515

1:30 Palomares & Ladera (NW) 522 3:20 Palomares & Ladera (NW) 522

1:32 Ladera & Entrada (SW) 1013 3:22 Ladera & Entrada (SW) 1013

1:34 Calle Serra & Lomita (SE) 1014 3:24 Calle Serra & Lomita (SE) 1014

1:35 Lomita & Carrillo (NW) 513 3:25 Lomita & Carrillo (NW) 513

1:36 Pompeii Memorial Site 1016 3:26 Pompeii Memorial Site 1016

1:37 Puente & Bernardo (SE) 511 3:27 Puente & Bernardo (SE) 511

1:38 Bernardo & Fernando (SE) 510 3:28 Bernardo & Fernando (SE) 510

1:40 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 506 3:30 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 506

1:41 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 507 3:31 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 507

1:42 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SW) 508 3:32 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SW) 508

1:45 S D. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 509 3:34 S D. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 509

Revised9/14/2016 2


